
71.560 Km.

1 133 DouglaS Mockett 02:13.0 161.323 K/H 1 111 Erik Comas 00:34:27.2 124.633 K/H

2 113 Emilio Velazquez 02:18.0 + 00:05.0 + 00:05.0 155.478 K/H 2 113 Emilio Velazquez 00:34:38.4 + 00:11.2 + 0:00:11.2 123.973 K/H

3 451 Eduardo Henkel 02:19.2 + 00:01.2 + 00:06.2 154.360 K/H 3 451 Eduardo Henkel 00:35:11.7 + 00:33.3 + 0:00:44.5 121.977 K/H

4 137 Paul Hladky 02:19.3 + 00:00.1 + 00:06.3 154.360 K/H 4 133 DouglaS Mockett 00:35:27.1 + 00:15.4 + 0:00:59.9 121.117 K/H

5 111 Erik Comas 02:19.6 + 00:00.3 + 00:06.6 153.257 K/H 5 107 Raphaël Van Der Straten 00:35:47.5 + 00:20.4 + 0:01:20.3 119.989 K/H

6 107 Raphaël Van Der Straten 02:23.0 + 00:03.4 + 00:10.0 150.042 K/H 6 450 Manuel Chico 00:35:48.9 + 00:01.4 + 0:01:21.7 119.877 K/H

7 450 Manuel Chico 02:26.5 + 00:03.5 + 00:13.5 146.959 K/H 7 137 Paul Hladky 00:35:58.4 + 00:09.5 + 0:01:31.2 119.377 K/H

8 102 Luis Alfonso Cervantes 02:29.2 + 00:02.7 + 00:16.2 144.000 K/H 8 102 Luis Alfonso Cervantes 00:36:04.2 + 00:05.8 + 0:01:37.0 119.046 K/H

9 390 Daniel Dobitsch 02:30.3 + 00:01.1 + 00:17.3 143.040 K/H 9 390 Daniel Dobitsch 00:36:04.7 + 00:00.5 + 0:01:37.5 118.991 K/H

10 380 Marco Brunner 02:33.0 + 00:02.7 + 00:20.0 140.235 K/H 10 301 Taz Harvey 00:37:26.4 + 01:21.7 + 0:02:59.2 114.700 K/H

11 301 Taz Harvey 02:34.8 + 00:01.8 + 00:21.8 138.426 K/H 11 309 Paul Fruchbom 00:37:43.3 + 00:16.9 + 0:03:16.1 113.838 K/H

12 389 Xavier La Madrird 02:35.8 + 00:01.0 + 00:22.8 137.538 K/H 12 380 Marco Brunner 00:38:01.3 + 00:18.0 + 0:03:34.1 112.940 K/H

13 303 Enrique Montaño 02:38.5 + 00:02.7 + 00:25.5 135.797 K/H 13 364 Stefan Rehkopf 00:38:14.9 + 00:13.6 + 0:03:47.7 112.251 K/H

14 364 Stefan Rehkopf 02:38.8 + 00:00.3 + 00:25.8 134.943 K/H 14 303 Enrique Montaño 00:38:28.3 + 00:13.4 + 0:04:01.1 111.619 K/H

15 309 Paul Fruchbom 02:41.0 + 00:02.2 + 00:28.0 133.267 K/H 15 389 Xavier La Madrird 00:38:35.5 + 00:07.2 + 0:04:08.3 111.233 K/H

16 59 Carlos Frausto 02:41.0 + 00:00.0 + 00:28.0 133.267 K/H 16 307 Petr Kacirek 00:39:12.3 + 00:36.8 + 0:04:45.1 109.531 K/H

17 370 Udo Rienhoff 02:42.2 + 00:01.2 + 00:29.2 132.444 K/H 17 154 José M. Campero C. 00:39:25.9 + 00:13.6 + 0:04:58.7 108.883 K/H

18 342 Jose Luis Salamanca 02:43.6 + 00:01.4 + 00:30.6 130.829 K/H 18 342 Jose Luis Salamanca 00:39:47.3 + 00:21.4 + 0:05:20.1 107.925 K/H

19 154 José M. Campero C. 02:46.1 + 00:02.5 + 00:33.1 129.253 K/H 19 356 John M. Chip Fudge 00:39:47.7 + 00:00.4 + 0:05:20.5 107.879 K/H

20 382 Thomas Ledergerber 02:46.6 + 00:00.5 + 00:33.6 128.479 K/H 20 281 Vojtech Stajf 00:39:58.5 + 00:10.8 + 0:05:31.3 107.385 K/H

21 354 John Greenwood 02:51.8 + 00:05.2 + 00:38.8 124.744 K/H 21 353 Benito Tagle 00:40:01.5 + 00:03.0 + 0:05:34.3 107.295 K/H

22 254 0 02:52.0 + 00:00.2 + 00:39.0 124.744 K/H 22 59 Carlos Frausto 00:40:07.7 + 00:06.2 + 0:05:40.5 106.983 K/H

23 307 Petr Kacirek 02:54.7 + 00:02.7 + 00:41.7 122.606 K/H 23 370 Udo Rienhoff 00:40:41.0 + 00:33.3 + 0:06:13.8 105.537 K/H

24 152 Renee Brinkerhoff 02:55.2 + 00:00.5 + 00:42.2 122.606 K/H 24 254 0 00:40:45.5 + 00:04.5 + 0:06:18.3 105.321 K/H

25 453 Ulises Castro 02:56.0 + 00:00.8 + 00:43.0 121.909 K/H 25 152 Renee Brinkerhoff 00:41:10.1 + 00:24.6 + 0:06:42.9 104.298 K/H

26 327 Pascual Piccolo 02:57.1 + 00:01.1 + 00:44.1 121.220 K/H 26 354 John Greenwood 00:41:17.7 + 00:07.6 + 0:06:50.5 103.961 K/H

27 353 Benito Tagle 02:58.3 + 00:01.2 + 00:45.3 120.539 K/H 27 382 Thomas Ledergerber 00:41:52.2 + 00:34.5 + 0:07:25.0 102.554 K/H

28 356 John M. Chip Fudge 02:58.4 + 00:00.1 + 00:45.4 120.539 K/H 28 302 Walter Sikes 00:42:03.3 + 00:11.1 + 0:07:36.1 102.107 K/H

29 302 Walter Sikes 03:00.3 + 00:01.9 + 00:47.3 119.200 K/H 29 327 Pascual Piccolo 00:42:04.0 + 00:00.7 + 0:07:36.8 102.067 K/H

30 457 Moises Sacal Galante 03:12.2 + 00:11.9 + 00:59.2 111.750 K/H 30 453 Ulises Castro 00:43:03.8 + 00:59.8 + 0:08:36.6 99.697 K/H

31 395 Jean-Marc Taboulet 03:12.2 + 00:00.0 + 00:59.2 111.750 K/H 31 308 Jaroslav Petrásek 00:43:23.1 + 00:19.3 + 0:08:55.9 98.969 K/H

32 281 Vojtech Stajf 03:14.0 + 00:01.8 + 01:01.0 110.598 K/H 32 298 Francisco Ortiz 00:44:11.4 + 00:48.3 + 0:09:44.2 97.177 K/H

33 430 Dan Roche 03:14.4 + 00:00.4 + 01:01.4 110.598 K/H 33 457 Moises Sacal Galante 00:44:34.2 + 00:22.8 + 0:10:07.0 96.341 K/H

34 311 Ana Gabriela Peralta 03:15.7 + 00:01.3 + 01:02.7 109.469 K/H 34 395 Jean-Marc Taboulet 00:45:46.5 + 01:12.3 + 0:11:19.3 93.781 K/H

35 153 Christian Jaeger 03:19.6 + 00:03.9 + 01:06.6 107.280 K/H 35 253 Roger Furrer 00:45:49.9 + 00:03.4 + 0:11:22.7 93.679 K/H

36 308 Jaroslav Petrásek 03:19.7 + 00:00.1 + 01:06.7 107.280 K/H 36 35 Ricardo Cordero 00:46:39.1 + 00:49.2 + 0:12:11.9 92.039 K/H

37 283 Michael Shoemaker 03:22.7 + 00:03.0 + 01:09.7 105.695 K/H 37 311 Ana Gabriela Peralta 00:46:45.7 + 00:06.6 + 0:12:18.5 91.809 K/H

38 253 Roger Furrer 03:24.0 + 00:01.3 + 01:11.0 105.176 K/H 38 430 Dan Roche 00:46:49.4 + 00:03.7 + 0:12:22.2 91.711 K/H

39 298 Francisco Ortiz 03:41.5 + 00:17.5 + 01:28.5 96.649 K/H 39 283 Michael Shoemaker 00:47:09.1 + 00:19.7 + 0:12:41.9 91.063 K/H

40 250 Sergio Montemayor 03:41.9 + 00:00.4 + 01:28.9 96.649 K/H 40 153 Christian Jaeger 00:47:15.0 + 00:05.9 + 0:12:47.8 90.870 K/H

41 35 Ricardo Cordero 03:52.2 + 00:10.3 + 01:39.2 92.483 K/H 41 250 Sergio Montemayor 00:49:26.9 + 02:11.9 + 0:14:59.7 86.827 K/H

42 264 Pedro L Vidal 03:55.1 + 00:02.9 + 01:42.1 91.302 K/H 42 264 Pedro L Vidal 00:51:10.5 + 01:43.6 + 0:16:43.3 83.914 K/H

43 397 Axel Weber 21:27.7 + 17:32.6 + 19:14.7 16.658 K/H 43 397 Axel Weber 00:58:32.6 + 07:22.1 + 0:24:05.4 73.332 K/H

44 337 Arthur L. Morgan S/T 44 459 Jorge Galvan S/T

45 459 Jorge Galvan S/T 45 101 Tomas López Rocha S/T

46 458 Rafael Villalobos S/T 46 369 Jhon Rogers S/T

47 369 Jhon Rogers S/T 47 367 Jerome de Sadeleer S/T

48 101 Tomas López Rocha S/T 48 458 Rafael Villalobos S/T

49 367 Jerome de Sadeleer S/T 49 151 José J. Gutierrez S. S/T

50 151 José J. Gutierrez S. S/T 50 299 Raúl González S/T
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51 299 Raúl González S/T 51 376 Jake L. Shuttlesworth S/T

52 452 Carlos Pani S/T 52 452 Carlos Pani S/T

53 376 Jake L. Shuttlesworth S/T 53 104 Sebastian Maucher S/T

54 104 Sebastian Maucher S/T 54 11 Rene Rodríguez S/T

55 11 Rene Rodríguez S/T 55 337 Arthur L. Morgan S/T

56 362 Hans Lindbohm S/T 56 362 Hans Lindbohm S/T

57 17 Gerie Bledsoe S/T 57 17 Gerie Bledsoe S/T

58 51 Carlos Castillo S/T 58 51 Carlos Castillo S/T

59 103 Jorge Amin Seman Chain S/T 59 103 Jorge Amin Seman Chain S/T

60 115 Hilaire Damiron S/T 60 115 Hilaire Damiron S/T

61 125 Benito Guerra S/T 61 125 Benito Guerra S/T

62 204 Juan Osorio Zuckemann S/T 62 204 Juan Osorio Zuckemann S/T

63 282 Juan Ortíz S/T 63 282 Juan Ortíz S/T

64 287 Miguel Granados S/T 64 287 Miguel Granados S/T

65 291 German Collins D. S/T 65 291 German Collins D. S/T

66 315 Guillermo Gutierrez F. S/T 66 315 Guillermo Gutierrez F. S/T

67 326 Walter H. Lechler S/T 67 326 Walter H. Lechler S/T

68 333 Elías Hadid S/T 68 333 Elías Hadid S/T

69 352 Juan Abad S/T 69 352 Juan Abad S/T

70 357 Richard Meier S/T 70 357 Richard Meier S/T

71 360 Fredy A. Niggeler S/T 71 360 Fredy A. Niggeler S/T

72 368 Gerardo Rejon S/T 72 368 Gerardo Rejon S/T

73 385 José Pablo Duque S/T 73 385 José Pablo Duque S/T

74 454 Rodrigo Ordoñez S/T 74 454 Rodrigo Ordoñez S/T

75 456 José de Izaurieta S/T 75 456 José de Izaurieta S/T
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